2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Mayor

Tem Miller

203 E. Main Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

361-584-2567

tem.miller@cityofbishoptx.com

Mayor Pro Tem

Albert Guajardo

203 E. Main Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

361-584-2567

albert.guajardo@cityofbishoptx.com

Council Member Place 1

Janie Dominguez

203 E. Main Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

361-584-2567

janie.dominguez@cityofbishoptx.com
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Council Member Place 2

Bill Boswell

203 E. Main Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

361-584-2567

bill. boswell@cityofbishoptx.com

Council Member Place 3

Cynthia Contreras

203 E. Main Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

361-584-2567

cynthia.contreras@cityofbishoptx.com

Council Member Place 4

Melissa Guajardo

203 E. Main Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

361-584-2567

melissa.guajardo@cityofbishoptx.com




